Proposal Nm

161118-A01
161118-A02
161118-A03
161118-A04
161118-A05

161118-A07

161118-B02

161118-C01

161118-C02

161118-C03

161118-C04

161118-C06
161118-C07
161118-C08
161118-C10

161118-D02

161118-D03

161118-D04

161118-D05

161118-D06

161118-D07

161118-D08

161118-D09

161118-D10

161118-F01

161118-F04

DBE Participation on MoDOT Construction Projects - November 18, 2016

Job No

J1L1701,J7L1702
J1L1703B,C,D
J1L1704,J1L1705
J1L1703E
J1S1049, J182227

J1S3028, J1S3118

J3P2206

J4p2256

J313008

J3P3037D

J3P3053, J3P3059

J413164
J4p3081
J4AP3081B
J4p3139

J553148

J5P3100

J5P3106

J5P3122

J5P3125, J7S2211

J5P3156, J5P3170

J553153

J583157

J553158

J613133

J613132

County

PUTNAM
ANDREW
SULLIVAN
ANDREW
WORTH

DEKALB

RALLS

JACKSON

SALINE

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

VARIOUS
JACKSON
CLAY
PLATTE

CAMDEN

PULASKI

MARIES

MARIES

CAMDEN

COOPER

PHELPS

MORGAN

CAMDEN

ST CHARLES

ST LOUIS

Route

149,W
111EZ
B,C
113
246, 46

190, 69

61

49

1-70

Various

50

Various
24
10
92

42

68

54

70

64

Vendor Name

W. L. Miller Company
Herzog Contracting Corp.
W. L. Miller Company
Herzog Contracting Corp.
Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Magruder Paving, LLC

Radmacher Brothers Excavating Co., Inc.

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Lehman Construction, LLC

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC

Radmacher Brothers Excavating Co., Inc.
Ideker, Inc.

Pyramid Contractors, Inc.

Superior Bowen Asphalt Company, LLC

Magruder Paving, LLC

Widel, Inc.

Widel, Inc.

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC

APAC-Central, Inc.

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC

Lehman Construction, LLC

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC

L.F. Krupp Construction, Inc. dba Krupp
Construction

Chester Bross Construction Company/C.B.
Equipment, Inc.
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Awarded Amount

1,790,122.38

988,950.36
1,414,418.98
1,446,848.90
3,220,418.00

2,130,377.70

4,315,766.86

6,372,925.46

4,736,791.11

1,045,189.84

5,477,139.75

529,075.52
2,776,436.29
2,992,564.62
2,895,035.22

2,152,935.94

1,032,139.90

339,348.80

922,861.12

6,257,551.24

3,425,641.05

777,595.95

590,699.78

408,199.88

9,513,686.45

6,742,578.91

DBE Name

PRI, Inc.

Reidlinger, Inc.

PRI, Inc.

Reidlinger, Inc.

Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.
Keith Contracting, LLC
Reidlinger, Inc.

Sally Ebling dba "Eb" & Flow Custom Erosion Control

Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc.
Pine Valley Contracting, Inc.

Reidlinger, Inc.

Boone Construction Co.

D & S Fencing Company Inc.

Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

GSC Lighting & Supply

Pine Valley Contracting, Inc.

Three Feathers Construction & Sales, LLC
CBD Fabrication & Supply

Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.
Construction Anchors, Inc.

JLA Enterprises, Inc. dba JLA Construction
PRI, Inc.

Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc.
The Hoosier Company, Inc.

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.
Construction Anchors, Inc.

Keith Contracting, LLC

Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc.
Neo Terra Landworks, LLC

PRI, Inc.

Realm Construction, Inc.

Keith Contracting, LLC

Realm Construction, Inc.

Realm Construction, Inc.

PRI, Inc.

Realm Construction, Inc.

The Hoosier Company, Inc.

D & S Fencing Company Inc.

DLH Trucking, LLC

PRI, Inc.

Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.
Construction Anchors, Inc.

Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc.
Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.
Construction Anchors, Inc.

Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc.
ATK Safety Supply, Inc.

Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.

Keith Contracting, LLC

Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

A.T. Urban Development, Inc.

Couch Excavating Company dba Couch Excavating

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.
The Hoosier Company, Inc.

PRI, Inc.

Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.
D & S Fencing Company Inc.
Keith Contracting, LLC

Keith Contracting, LLC

PRI, Inc.

D & S Fencing Company Inc.
Keith Contracting, LLC

PRI, Inc.

Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.
DLH Trucking, LLC

Petro Logistics, LLC
PRESTIGE TRUCKING, INC.
S.L.C. Trucking, Inc.

D & S Fencing Company Inc.
PRI, Inc.

Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

DBE Goal

9%
9%
9%
9%
10%

9%

9%

9%

10%

10%

13%

12%
15%
13%
15%

11%

7%

7%

10%

13%

9%

8%

6%

6%

16%

15%



Proposal Nm

161118-F06

161118-G01

161118-G02
161118-G03

161118-G04
161118-G05

161118-G06

161118-G07

161118-G08

161118-G09

161118-G11

161118-G13

161118-H01

161118-H03

161118-H05

161118-H07

Job No

J6Q3000E

J713049

J7P2228L
J7P2228M

J7P3076
J7822278B

J7S3176

J7S3185

J8S2272

J8S3058, J8S3059

J8S3060

J7P3119

J9P3158

J9P3296

J9S3051

J9S3171

County

FRANKLIN

LAWRENCE

BATES
VERNON

TANEY
BARRY

MCDONALD

BARRY

LAWRENCE

GREENE

GREENE

TANEY

TEXAS

TEXAS

STODDARD

RIPLEY

Route

Various

44

65
76

76

39

AB

BL 44

465

60

17

142

Vendor Name

Gerstner Electric, Inc.

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Boone Construction Co.
Widel, Inc.

Leo Journagan Construction Co., Inc.
Blevins Asphalt Construction Company, Inc.

Blevins Asphalt Construction Company, Inc.

Hutchens Construction Co.

Blevins Asphalt Construction Company, Inc.

Blevins Asphalt Construction Company, Inc.

Blevins Asphalt Construction Company, Inc.

Leo Journagan Construction Co., Inc.

Pace Construction Company

Pace Construction Company

Joe's Bridge & Grading, Inc.

Pace Construction Company

$

Awarded Amount

958,876.50

2,711,433.64

536,733.90
542,574.48

3,965,377.36
2,232,666.62

1,848,181.51

963,512.91

1,500,268.61

1,268,631.48

1,132,820.54

2,191,658.22

1,071,000.00

2,164,000.00

511,085.95

1,505,000.00

DBE Name

Blue Diamond Industries, LLC
Centrex Electrical Supply Corporation
Hunter Chase & Associates, Inc.
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Boone Construction Co.

Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.
Freeman Concrete Construction, LLC
Nevada Concrete

Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc.

PRI, Inc.

Petro Logistics, LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

Petro Logistics, LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

Couch Excavating Company dba Couch Excavating
JLA Enterprises, Inc. dba JLA Construction

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Hunter Chase & Associates, Inc.
Petro Logistics, LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.
Hunter Chase & Associates, Inc.

JLA Enterprises, Inc. dba JLA Construction

Petro Logistics, LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Petro Logistics, LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

PRI, Inc.

Petro Logistics, LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
D & S Fencing Company Inc.
Petro Logistics, LLC

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

ATK Safety Supply, Inc.

Gerdan Slipforming

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

D & S Fencing Company Inc.
Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.

DBE Goal

6%

12%

8%
8%

13%
12%

10%

9%

12%

11%

11%

12%

8%

10%

8%

10%



